The following candidates of Part 11

held in May,

the Degree of M.Sc.

S.NO.SEM/2017/499

(1V Semester) Examination

2017 are declared to have passed the Examination for

in Mathematics Education:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 2800)

CLUSTER INNOVATION CENTRE

31501

31502

31503

31504

31507

31508

31509

31510

31512

31513

31515

31517

AKASH KUMAR SAINI

HIMANSHU CHODESHWAR

JAHANGIR

NAMRATA NI1GAM

PREETI CHAUDHRY

PRIYANKESH DIXIT

RABIA MALIK

RAJA PANDIT

ROBIN SHARMA

RUCHI GOEL

SOURABH GARG

TARUN AGGARWAL

1849

1882

1972

1962

2018

2060

1978

2038

2210

2044

2097

2111

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN MATHEMATICS EDUCATION PART Il (IV SEMESTER) EXAM., 2017

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:-
ER-Essential reappear.

CLUSTER INNOVATION CENTRE

31514 SANA AHMED Sem.-1V-ER-1913101,1913301,
1913302,1913303,
1913304,1913305

EX-STUDENTS

70010 ANIL KUMAR Sem.-1V-ER-1913101,1913301
70012 MAHFOOJ AHMED KHAN Sem.-1V-ER-1913201,1913202,
1913205,1913302,
1913305,1913401,
1913402,1913403

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 14™ August, 2017.
-- DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy i1s noticed.



