## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

# M.SC. PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2017

## MATHEMATICS EDUCATION

The following candidates of Part II (IV Semester) Examination held in May, 2017 are declared to have passed the Examination for the Degree of M.Sc. in Mathematics Education:-

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtained (Out of 2800)	
CLUSTER INNOVATION CENTRE			
31501	AKASH KUMAR SAINI	1849	I
31502	HIMANSHU CHODESHWAR	1882	I
31503	JAHANGIR	1972	I
31504	NAMRATA NIGAM	1962	I
31507	PREETI CHAUDHRY	2018	I
31508	PRIYANKESH DIXIT	2060	I
31509	RABIA MALIK	1978	I
31510	RAJA PANDIT	2038	I
31512	ROBIN SHARMA	2210	I
31513	RUCHI GOEL	2044	I
31515	SOURABH GARG	2097	I
31517	TARUN AGGARWAL	2111	I

#### UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

\_\_\_\_\_

M.SC. IN MATHEMATICS EDUCATION PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAM., 2017

-----

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:- ER-Essential reappear.

\_\_\_\_\_

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result

\_\_\_\_\_

### CLUSTER INNOVATION CENTRE

-----

31514 SANA AHMED Sem.-IV-ER-1913101,1913301,

1913302,1913303, 1913304,1913305

EX-STUDENTS

-----

70010 ANIL KUMAR Sem.-IV-ER-1913101,1913301

70012 MAHFOOJ AHMED KHAN Sem.-IV-ER-1913201,1913202,

1913205,1913302,

1913305,1913401,

1913402,1913403

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
O.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2017.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.